
Santa Maria Athletics Contact List

FALL SPORTS WINTER SPORTS SPRING SPORTS

FOOTBALL BOYS BASKETBALL BASEBALL

Albert Mendoz - albertm0425@gmail.com David Yamate - dyamate@smjuhsd.org Matt Almaguer - malmaguer@smjuhsd.org

BOYS CROSS COUNTRY GIRLS BASKETBALL SOFTBALL

Antonio Canongo - Acanongo@smjuhsd.org Erik Ramos - mr.erikramos@gmail.com Oscar Placencia - Oscar@smsoftball.org

GIRLS CROSS COUNTRY BOYS SOCCER BOYS GOLF

Naomi Nordwall - nnordwall@smjuhsd.org Eduardo Cuna - cunae@hardydiagnostics.com Jay Chaney - jcheney@smjuhsd.org

GIRLS GOLF GIRLS SOCCER BOYS TRACK AND FIELD

Jay Chaney - jcheney@smjuhsd.org Cristian  Alvarez - calvarezavila@smjuhsd.org Gab Athie - Gathie@smjuhsd.org

GIRLS TENNIS GIRLS WRESTLING BOYS SWIM

Jullianne Dolan - julianne_dolan@yahoo.com Jose Torres - Jtorres@smjuhsd.org Caija - ctroeger@smjuhsd.org

GIRLS VOLLEYBALL BOYS WRESTLING GIRLS SWIM

Johnny Rodriguez - jrodriguez@smjuhsd.org Doug silva - Dsilva@smjuhsd.org Elliot Kaser - Ekaser@smjuhsd.org

GIRLS WATER POLO ASSISTANT ATHLETIC DIRECTOR BOYS VOLLEYBALL

Joshua Troeger - JTroeger@smjuhsd.org Dani Garren - dgarren@smjuhsd.org (Fall/Spring) Johnny Rodriguez - Jrodriguez@smjuhsd.org

Matt Andree - Mandree@smjuhsd.org (Winter/Spring)

BOYS WATER POLO EQUIPMENT MANAGER BOYS TENNIS

Walker Armstrong - Warmstrong@smjuhsd.org Jose Torres - Jtorres@smjuhsd.org (Fall/Winter/Spring) Naomi Nordwall - nnordwall@smjuhsd.org

HEAD ATHLETIC TRAINER

Kenna Pearce - kpearce@smjuhsd.org (Fall/Winter/Spring)


